Решения для беспроводных точек
доступа (Ex d) из алюминия серии
GUB3L.I.CP-Y*
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46

General specifications
Installed components All major WI-FI Access Point vendors such as Aruba, Cisco, ect.
Type Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
GUB * * * * . * . * - *
GUB 3L . I . CP - Y0001
Example: GUB3L.I.CP-Y0001
Control panel GUB size 3L in aluminum, intrinsically safe circuits integrated
1 Enclosure type
GUB enclosure Ex d IIC
2 Material
copper-free aluminum
3 Window
no window
W window
4 Enclosure variant
standard variant
E variant with extension
5 Enclosure size
00 ... 5 see datasheets of relevant enclosures
Wireless Access Point (Ex d) GUB3L.I.CP-Y*
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
09
-2
6
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
09
-2
6
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
21
41
6_
en
g.
pd
f
2
Type Code
6 Electrical circuits
D without intrinsically safe circuits
I intrinsically safe circuits integrated
7 Type of application
CP control panel
8 Variant number
Y* consecutive number
Wireless Access Point (Ex d) GUB3L.I.CP-Y*
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56